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100m, M, MJU20, MJU18 22.05.2021 / 12:35
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

161 Coetzee Chenoult Lionel 1997 SH Kieler TB 10,91 Lübeck, 18.07.2020
125 Erdle Paul 2001 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 10,99 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
156 Plitzko Simon 2005 HH Hamburger SV 11,28 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
154 Hausmann Leon 2003 HH Hamburger SV 11,53 Hamburg, 08.05.2021
157 Schlage Marcel 2002 HH Hamburger SV 11,62 Bad Bevensen,

01.05.2021
126 Geest Moritz von der 2001 HH TSG Bergedorf

100m, M, MJU20, MJU18 22.05.2021 / 13:20
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

161 Coetzee Chenoult Lionel 1997 SH Kieler TB
125 Erdle Paul 2001 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord
156 Plitzko Simon 2005 HH Hamburger SV
154 Hausmann Leon 2003 HH Hamburger SV
157 Schlage Marcel 2002 HH Hamburger SV
126 Geest Moritz von der 2001 HH TSG Bergedorf

200m, M, MJU20, MJU18 22.05.2021 / 15:20
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

125 Erdle Paul 2001 HH LAV Hamburg-Nord 22,29 Hamburg, 01.08.2020
126 Geest Moritz von der 2001 HH TSG Bergedorf

400m, M, MJU20, MJU18 22.05.2021 / 15:35
Athleten: 1

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

153 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV

Weitsprung, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18 22.05.2021 / 13:50
Athleten: 11

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

161 Coetzee Chenoult Lionel 1997 SH Kieler TB 7,50 Hamburg, 08.05.2021
154 Hausmann Leon 2003 HH Hamburger SV 6,84 Hamburg/HH, 22.08.2020
157 Schlage Marcel 2002 HH Hamburger SV 6,69 Büdelsdorf, 29.08.2020
156 Plitzko Simon 2005 HH Hamburger SV 6,56 Hamburg, 18.01.2020
153 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 6,31 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
163 Lange Janina 1997 SH MTV Lübeck 6,22 Reinbek, 09.08.2020
158 Schröder Line 2004 HH Hamburger SV 5,71 Lübeck, 19.07.2020
162 Bielert Carolin 2003 SH MTV Lübeck 5,59 Hamburg, 16.05.2021
155 Krone Josie 2005 HH Hamburger SV 5,53 Hamburg-Bergedorf,

12.08.2020
164 Rattunde Finja 2001 SH MTV Lübeck 5,48 Lübeck, 19.07.2020
166 Agu Vivian 2004 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 5,37 Hamburg, 11.01.2020

Speerwurf, M, W, MJU20, WJU20, MJU18, WJU18 22.05.2021 / 11:30
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

130 Dehning Max 2004 NI LG Celle-Land 75,57 Oldenburg, 19.09.2020
159 Griffel Adrian 2000 SH Bramstedter Turnerschaft 62,80 Hamburg, 22.08.2020
160 Reincke Nina 2004 SH Bredstedter TSV 46,25 Halle (Saale), 16.05.2021
163 Lange Janina 1997 SH MTV Lübeck 40,61 Verden, 29.07.2020
153 Denis Frederik 2004 HH Hamburger SV 37,76 Verden, 29.07.2020
164 Rattunde Finja 2001 SH MTV Lübeck 34,08 Lübeck, 19.07.2020
155 Krone Josie 2005 HH Hamburger SV 25,23 Flensburg, 05.07.2020
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100m, W, WJU20, WJU18 22.05.2021 / 12:30
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

158 Schröder Line 2004 HH Hamburger SV 12,56 Mittweida, 20.06.2020
165 Agu Victoria 2005 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 12,78 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
168 Schultz Eileen 2003 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 12,79 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
166 Agu Vivian 2004 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 12,97 Hamburg, 09.08.2020
167 Arthur Sally-Ann 2004 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 13,02 Hamburg, 05.09.2020

100m, W, WJU20, WJU18 22.05.2021 / 13:15
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

158 Schröder Line 2004 HH Hamburger SV
165 Agu Victoria 2005 SH TuS Lübeck 1893
168 Schultz Eileen 2003 SH TuS Lübeck 1893
166 Agu Vivian 2004 SH TuS Lübeck 1893
167 Arthur Sally-Ann 2004 SH TuS Lübeck 1893

200m, W, WJU20, WJU18 22.05.2021 / 15:25
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr LV Verein ML Info

168 Schultz Eileen 2003 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 26,65 Lübeck, 14.06.2020
155 Krone Josie 2005 HH Hamburger SV 26,82 Hamburg, 19.01.2020
162 Bielert Carolin 2003 SH MTV Lübeck 27,03 Hamburg, 01.08.2020
167 Arthur Sally-Ann 2004 SH TuS Lübeck 1893 27,04 Lübeck, 11.07.2020
165 Agu Victoria 2005 SH TuS Lübeck 1893


